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TAMBORINE PONY CLUB
OFFICIAL & UNOFFICIAL SHOWJUMPING

 Results Published

' 02:52 PM

. Az . - A2 . . s2p - Combined| Event State
No. RIDER HORSE Clear | Placing | Points| Clear Placing; Points | Clear | Placing: Points|| Points | Placing | Qualifier
109 [Calise Kypr EAT MY DUST Cedar Creek 2 9 1 10 1 10 29 1
110 |Audrey-may Geraghty BLACK BEAUTY Oxenford C 1 10 2 9 2 9 28 2 ¢
105 |Emma Kilborn Lucy Southport 4 7 3 8 3 8 23 3 ]
102 |Indya Cumming LITTLE STELLA Nerang [ 5 6 5 4 7 17 4 N
108 |Chloe Waldon CARAVALE LIKE TO DANCE Tamborine C 3 8 4 7 E 0 15 5 ‘|
104 |[Eloise Hughes EDGE HILL TICKETY BOO Tamborine 5 6 5 6 E 0 12 & N
103 |Lucy Reed IONA PARK MAESTRO Northern Suburbs 0 0 0 0 :
12 [Bella Kaplan HC DEEJAY GOLD BY DESIGN Nerang HC 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 -
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Results Published.

02:16 PM

S2pP

112
115
114
116

118
111
117
113

Calise Kypr
Priya Mohrholz
Brooke Harman
Niamh Ferguson
Katelyn Didlick
Elly Teese
Jazmyn Locke
John Broadbent
Ruby Nichols

HORSE

cLus

Combi
Points

4 74 7~
Vs \ O

MALIBU Cedar Creek 1 6 i

TOKAYLA LODGE VIVASHOUS Tamborine 7 4 7 1 2

STAY CLASSY [Tamborine 9 5 6 2 9 3

OKITU _m«mmaum:w 8 3 8 4 Z 23 4

SHEFFIELD LODGE ENRAPTURE NERANG 6 6 5 3 : 8 19 b

RIVERDALE DESTINYS CHILD Rathdowney 0 2 9 i 5 6 15 &

DEAD MAN'S HAND Greenbank 4 E 0 L7 14 8 g

GORDON Jimboomba 0 7 4 i 8 i 3 7 ig
MOE Tamborine 3 ] 0 0 3
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